TATA DAV SCHOOL, SIJUA, DHANBAD
School Annual Academic calendar

Session 2021-2022

Our motto is to strive for excellence and in pursuance of this aim, we toil for academic excellence to
enable the students to achieve good result and be successful in their future.

Moral Values

Happiness depends upon ourselves.

Join the company of good people.

Life is what your thought makes it.

Mother is like a flower, each one beautiful and unique.

Practice makes a man perfect.

Use your leisure time for your improvement.
A faithful friend is an image of god.
Set your goals high and don’t stop still you get there.

Believe in yourself.

Avoid negative sources, people, places and habits.

List of Holidays

S No |Name of the festivals Date Days No.of days
I |Good Friday 02/04/2021 Friday 1

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2021 Tuesday 1

3 Ram Navami 21/04/2021 Wednesday 1

4 Mahavir Jayanti 25/04/2021 Sunday 1 |
5 Id-ul-fitr 14/05/202 1 Friday 1

6 Budh Purnima 26/05/2021 Wednesday !

7 |1d-Ul-Juha/Bakrid 21/07/2021 Wednesday I

_8 Muharram 19/08/2021 Thursday |

9 Raksha Bandhan 22/08/2021 Sunday 1
T() Janmastami 30/08/2021 Monday 1
11 Viswakarma Puja 17/09/2021 Friday |
12 |Gandbi Jayanti 02/10/2021 Saturday I

13 Durga Puja/Maha Astami 11/10/2021 to 16/10/2021 Monday-Saturday 6

14 | Dipawali/Bhaiya Dooj/Chhath |04/11/2021 to 11/11/2021 | Thursday-Thursday |8 .
15 o Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19/11/2021 Friday 1 |
16 |Christmas Day 25/12/2021 | sarday 1 i
17 |Makar Sankranti " 14012022 Friday !

18 |Basant Panchami 05022022 |Sawrday L
10 |Maha Shiviatri  |01/03/2022 | Tuesday | i




20 ;];i;l_;"" - 18/03/2021 to 19/0322022 | Friday-Saturday 2
SCHOOL VACATION
Summer Vacation 10/05/2021 to 10/06/2021 Monday to Thursday 32
06

Winter Vacation

27/12/2021 to 01/01/2021

Monday to Saturday

List of Scheduled Assessment For Session 2021-2022

Class: LKG to 11

[ Sr.No | Name of Assessment Tentative Period
1 Weekly Test Every Week
2 Monthly Test | Last week of every Month

Class: 111 to VII

Sr. No | Name of Assessment_ o i [ Tentative Pe Period

] Pre - Mid Term i B N | In the mid of July

2 Mid Term - | In the first week of September
3 Post Mid Term - . In the. hBl week of November
4 Final Term ik In Iht hrst week of February

Class: VIII to XI1

Sr. No | Name of Assessment - ﬁl'enlali\; Period

1 Pre - Mid Term o | In the mid of July

2 Mid Term S ____ln the first week of September
3 Post Mid Term | Inthe last week of November
4 Final Term In the first week of February

The parents Teacher meeting is conducted in the last working day of each month.

Name of Teachers Prmclpal W
1 M Hussain (1/C

2 Sanjay Mishr

x
3 Sonali Upadhaya ) 41,?
4 Anita Sharma A/




